
NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY
&

NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY

M A R C H  8 & 9 , 2 0 2 2
L O Y O L A  C O L L E G E , C H E N N A I - 3 4

National Council for Science & Technology Communication
Department of Science & Technology, Govt. of India
Tamil Nadu State Council for Science & Technology

&
 Loyola College Chennai (Autonomous)

Celebrate

Chief Guest
Dr. K. Ponmudy

Hon'ble Minister for Higher Education
Government of Tamil Nadu

Guest of Honour

Dr. N. Ezhilan
Member of Legislative Assembly

Thousand Lights

Thiru. Dayanidhi Maran
Member of Lok Sabha

Chennai Central



Programme Schedule

Prayer Song 

Tamizh Thaai Vaazhthu

Lighting the Kuthuvilakku

Welcome Address - Rev. Fr. Principal

Felicitating the dignitaries

Felicitation Address - Rev. Fr. Secretary

Felicitation Address - Member Secretary,  TNSCST

Chief Guest Address

Inauguration of National Science & Mathematics Day

Vote of Thanks

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.


